*@, VORTEX usaznc.

Invoice

1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413

Bill To:

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701

Richmond, TX 77469
us

Order No
20640

Customer PO

VOR Code

Customer No

Description

Ship To:

(L (dlUte ol e

Missouri City, TX 77459
us

Contact Phone
Michel Davis (281) 642-3716

Project No
92402 Mustang Park, Fresno, TX

Qty B/O

Net Unit Price

Equipment
7674.,0000R01

519.0000R01
301.4100R03
7512.0000R01
305.4100R01
611.2008R02
555.2000R01
406.2008R02
7381.2008R02
7578.2008R02

1001.4000R02

25600D1605R01

255

33400.1887R01

11991.0913R01

55000.0280R02

55000.0020R01

(C)2003 Exact Software

SPIDEY SPRAY NO.2 (EM)

SPRAY LOOP (EM, PC)

GROUND GEYSER (SW,LFN)

JET STREAM (EM)

DIRECTIONAL WATER JET (SW,LFN)
BOLLARD ACTIVATOR N°3(SW, PC)
AQUA DOME N°1 (SW,PC)

WATER TOWER, HDPE PANELS /
(Sw, PC)

AQUALIEN RAIN FOREST N°5 (SW, /
PC)

SUNSPRAY NO1 (SW, PC)
PLAYSAFE DRAIN NO1

WDS CCC 8V 2" FT S-FlowLogics /
120v

BUYING GROUP SERVICE
DISCOUNT

CONICAL STRAINER BASKET
PASSIV / ATION (PLAYSAFE DRAIN)

K - AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

INSTALLATION KIT FOR GROUND
EQ/ UIPEMENT

INSTALLATION KIT # 3 5/8" X 6" /
MECH ANCHORS

2.0000

2.0000

2.0000

3.0000

3.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

5.0000

30.0000

2.0000

Invoice No Page
25905 1

Date
08/22/2016

IRS No
174-6001-9692

Net Price



Invoice

- Invoice No Page
‘,‘,VOR-I EX usatnc. 25905 2
1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carroliton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016

Bill To: Ship To:

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701
Richmond, TX 77469

Kitty Hallow Park
9555 Hwy 6 South
Missouri City, TX 77459

us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20640 5291 Michel Davis (281) 642-3716 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92402 Mustang Park, Fresno, TX
VOR Code Description Qty B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
55000.0430R02 INSTALLATION KIT #SAFESWAP 2.0000
NO1
55000.0470R01 INSTALLATION KIT #ANCHORING 4.0000
SY / S. 3/4"H.&LEVE. CONTROL
55000.0570R01 INSTALLATION KIT #SAFESWAP 7.0000
NO2
55002.0010R01 TOOL KIT #0 : 1.0000
55002.0070R01 TOOL KIT #1 :SECURITY BITS (AL / 1.0000
L)
55002.0860R01 TOOL KIT #28:RIV-VOZZLE TOOL 1.0000
55002.0090R01 TOOL KIT #3 : 2 PIN KEY 1.0000
55002.0980R01 TOOL KIT #37:ANGLE IRON 1.0000
BARS(W / ATER TOWER) SW
33900.7720R01 TOE GUARD BLUE 3" SS304 7.0000
HARDWA / RE ASSEMBLY
33900.8160R01 TOE GUARD SINGLE BLUE 4" / 2.0000
SS304 HARDWARE ASSEMBLY
22055.3730R02 WATER DOME 30" BLUE 3.0000
Freight
1 FREIGHT 1.0000 2,496.00
Other Services
2 SALES OTHER 1.0000
Deposit
26 DEPQOSIT 1.0000 -46,350.00

{C12003 Exact Software



Invoice

- Invoice No Page
o@ VORTEX usaznc. i
1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrolliton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016
Bill To: Ship To:
Fort Bend County Kitty Hallow Park
301 Jackson # 701 9555 Hwy 6 South
Richmond, TX 77469 Missouri City, TX 77459
us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20640 5291 Michel Davis (281) 642-3716 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92402 Mustang Park, Fresno, TX
VOR Code Description Qty B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
Comments: Sale Amount: 22,992,60
Payment Terms: 30% Deposit/ Balance 30 Days Total USD: 22,992.60

FED ID#: 99-0372298

{C)2003 Exact Saftware



@ VORTEX usaznc.

1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413

Bill To:

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701
Richmond, TX 77469

us

Order No
20643

VOR Code

Equipment

611.2008R02

555.2000R01

7381.2008R02

305.4100R01

301.4100R03

7512.0000R01

7674.0000R01

519,0000R01

7578.2008R0O2

406.2008R02

1001.4000R02

25672D1605R01

255

33400.1887R01

11991.0913R01

55000.0570R01

55000.0470R01

(12003 Exmct Software

Customer No
5291

Customer PO

Description

BOLLARD ACTIVATOR N°3(SW, PC)
AQUA DOME N°1 (SW,PC)

AQUALIEN RAIN FOREST N°5 (SW, /
PC)

DIRECTIONAL WATER JET (SW,LFN)
GROUND GEYSER (SW,LFN)

JET STREAM (EM)

SPIDEY SPRAY NO.2 (EM)

SPRAY LOOP (EM, PC)

SUNSPRAY NO1 (SW, PC)

WATER TOWER, HDPE PANELS /
(Sw, PC)

PLAYSAFE DRAIN NO1

WDS CCC 8V 2" FT S-FlowLogics /
120v

BUYING GROUP SERVICE
DISCOUNT

CONICAL STRAINER BASKET
PASSIV / ATION (PLAYSAFE DRAIN)

K - AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

INSTALLATION KIT #SAFESWAP
NO2

INSTALLATION KIT #ANCHORING
SY/S. 3/4"H.&LEVE. CONTROL

Invoice

Contact
Michel Davis

92403

Qty

Ship To:

Kitty Hallow Park

9555 Hwy 6 South
Missouri City, TX 77459
us

Phone
(281) 642-3716

Project No

Four Corners Park, TX

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

3.0000

2.0000

3.0000

2.0000

2.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

5.0000

7.0000

4.0000

B/O Net Unit Price

Invoice No Page
25906 1
Date
08/22/2016
IRS No

174-6001-9692

Net Price



Invoice

- Invoice No Page
‘i VORTEX usamc. 25906 2
1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016
Bill To: Ship To:
Fort Bend County Kitty Hallow Park
301 Jackson # 701 9555 Hwy 6 South
Richmend, TX 77469 Missouri City, TX 77459
us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20643 5291 Michel Davis (281) 642-3716 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92403 Four Corners Park, TX
VOR Code Description Qty B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
55000.0020R01 INSTALLATION KIT # 3 5/8" X 6" / 2.0000
MECH ANCHORS
55000.0280R02 INSTALLATION KIT FOR GROUND 30.0000
EQ / UIPEMENT
55000.0430R02 INSTALLATION KIT #SAFESWAP 2.0000
NO1
55002.0010R01 TOOL KIT #0 : 1.0000
55002.0070R01 TOOL KIT #1 :SECURITY BITS (AL / 1.0000
L)
55002.0860R01 TOOL KIT #28:RIV-VOZZLE TOOL 1.0000
55002.0980R01 TOOL KIT #37:ANGLE IRON 1.0000
BARS(W / ATER TOWER) SW
55002.0090R01 TOOL KIT #3 : 2 PIN KEY 1.0000
33900.7720R01 TOE GUARD BLUE 3" $5304 7.0000
HARDWA / RE ASSEMBLY
33900.8160R01 TOE GUARD SINGLE BLUE 4" / 2.0000
SS304 HARDWARE ASSEMBLY
22055.3730R02 WATER DOME 30" BLUE 3.0000
30087.0480R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# /1 MACHINING
30087.0490R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# [/ 2 MACHINING
30087.0500R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# / 3 MACHINING
Freight
1 FREIGHT 1.0000 2,496.00
Other Services
2 OTHER SERVICES 1.0000
Deposit
26 DEPOSIT 1.0000 -46,350.00

(C)2003 Exact Software



*8, VORTEX usazn.

Invoice

1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413

Bill To:

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701
Richmond, TX 77469

us
Order No Customer No
20643 5291
Customer PO
VOR Code Description
Comments:

Payment Terms:
FED ID#: 99-0372298

(C)2003 Exact Software

Contact
Michel Davis

92403
Qty

30% Deposit/ Balance 30 Days

Ship To:

Kitty Hallow Park

9555 Hwy 6 South
Missouri City, TX 77459
us

Phone
(281) 642-3716

Project No

Four Corners Park, TX

B/O

Sale Amount:

Total USD:

Net Unit Price

Invoice No Page
25906 3
Date
08/22/2016
IRS No

174-6001-9692

Net Price

22,992.60

22,992.60



Invoice

@ VORTEX usaznc.

1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016

Bill To: Ship To:

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701
Richmond, TX 77469

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701
Richmond, TX 77469

us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20644 5291 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92404 Mission West Park SP, TX
VOR Code Description B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
Equipment

611.2008R02

555.2000R01

7381.2008R02

305.4100R01

301.4100R03

7512.0000R01

7674.0000R01

519.0000R01

7578.2008R02

406.2008R0O2

1001.4000R02

25631D1605R01

255

33400.1887R01

11991.0913R01

55000.0570R01

55000.0470R01

{C)2003 Exact Software

BOLLARD ACTIVATOR N°3(SW, PC)
AQUA DOME N°1 (SW,PC)

AQUALIEN RAIN FOREST N°5 (Sw, /
PC)

DIRECTIONAL WATER JET (SW,LFN)
GROUND GEYSER (SW,LFN)

JET STREAM (EM)

SPIDEY SPRAY NO.2 (EM)

SPRAY LOOP (EM, PC)

SUNSPRAY NO1 (Sw, PC)

WATER TOWER, HDPE PANELS /
(SW, PC)

PLAYSAFE DRAIN NO1

WDS CCC 8V 2" FT S-FlowLogics /
120v

BUYING GROUP SERVICE
DISCOUNT

CONICAL STRAINER BASKET
PASSIV / ATION (PLAYSAFE DRAIN)

K - AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

INSTALLATION KIT #SAFESWAP
NO2

INSTALLATION KIT #ANCHORING
SY /S. 3/4"H.&LEVE. CONTROL

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

3.0000

2.0000

3.0000

2.0000

2.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

5.0000

7.0000

4.0000



Invoice

i Invoice No Page
“,VOR-' EX usainc. 25907 2
1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016

Bill To: Ship To:

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701
Richmond, TX 77469

Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701
Richmond, TX 77469

us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20644 5291 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92404 Mission West Park SP, TX
VOR Code Description Qty B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
55000.0020R01 INSTALLATION KIT # 3 5/8" X 6" / 2.0000
MECH ANCHORS
55000.0280R02 INSTALLATION KIT FOR GROUND 30.0000
EQ / UIPEMENT
55000.0430R02 INSTALLATION KIT #SAFESWAP 2.0000
NO1
55002.0010R01 TOOL KIT #0 : 1.0000
55002.0070R01 TOOL KIT #1 :SECURITY BITS (AL / 1.0000
L)
55002.0860R01 TOOL KIT #28:RIV-VOZZLE TOOL 1.0000
55002.0980R01 TOOL KIT #37:ANGLE IRON 1.0000
BARS(W / ATER TOWER) SW
55002.0090R01 TOOL KIT #3 : 2 PIN KEY 1.0000
33900.7720R01 TOE GUARD BLUE 3" S5304 7.0000
HARDWA / RE ASSEMBLY
33900.8160R01 TOE GUARD SINGLE BLUE 4" / 2.0000
SS304 HARDWARE ASSEMBLY
22055.3730R02 WATER DOME 30" BLUE 3.0000
30087.0480R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# / 1 MACHINING
30087.0490R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# [ 2 MACHINING
30087.0500R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# / 3 MACHINING
Freight
1 FREIGHT 1.0000 2,496.00
Other Services
2 OTHER SERVICES 1.0000
Deposit
26 DEPOSIT 1.0000 -46,350.00

(€]12003 Exact Software



Invoice

- Invoice No Page
‘h VORTEX usaznc. 25907 3
1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016
Bill To: Ship To:
Fort Bend County Fort Bend County
301 Jackson # 701 301 Jackson # 701
Richmond, TX 77469 Richmond, TX 77469
us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20644 5291 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92404 Mission West Park SP, TX
VOR Code Description Qty B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
Comments: Sale Amount: 22,992.60
Payment Terms: 30% Deposit/ Balance 30 Days Total USD: 22,992.60

FED ID#: 99-0372298

{C)2003 Exact Software



Invoice

¢ Invoice No Page
‘.‘, VORTEX usamc. 25908 1
1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016
Bill To: Ship To:
Fort Bend County Kitty Hallow Park
301 Jackson # 701 9555 Hwy 6 South
Richmond, TX 77469 Missouri City, Texas 77459
us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20638 5291 Michel Davis (281) 642-3716 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92401 Kitty Hallow SP, TX
VOR Code Description Qty B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
Equipment

7578.2008R02

406.2008R02

7381.2008R02

519.0000R01

305.4100R01

611,2008R02

7512.0000R01

555,2000R01

7674.0000R01

301.4100R03

1001.4000R02

25447D1605R01

255

33400.1887R01

11991.0913R01

55000.0570R01

55000.0470R01

(C)2003 Exact Software

SUNSPRAY NO1 (SW, PC)

WATER TOWER, HDPE PANELS /
(SW, PC)

AQUALIEN RAIN FOREST N°5 (SW, /
PC)

SPRAY LOOP (EM, PC)
DIRECTIONAL WATER JET (SW,LFN)
BOLLARD ACTIVATOR N°3(SW, PC)
JET STREAM (EM)

AQUA DOME N°1 (SW,PC)

SPIDEY SPRAY NO.2 (EM)

GROUND GEYSER (SW,LFN)
PLAYSAFE DRAIN NO1

WDS CCC 8V 2" FT S-FlowLogics /

120V

BUYING GROUP SERVICE
DISCOUNT

CONICAL STRAINER BASKET
PASSIV / ATION (PLAYSAFE DRAIN)

K - AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

INSTALLATION KIT #SAFESWAP
NO2

INSTALLATION KIT #ANCHORING
SY/S. 3/4"H.&LEVE. CONTROL

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

2.0000

3.0000

1.0000

3.0000

1.0000

2.0000

2.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

5.0000

7.0000

4.0000



Invoice

- Invoice No Page
"VOR-I EX usainc. 25908 2
1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016
Bill To: Ship To:
Fort Bend County Kitty Hallow Park
301 Jackson # 701 9555 Hwy 6 South
Richmond, TX 77469 Missouri City, Texas 77459
us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20638 5291 Michel Davis (281) 642-3716 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92401 Kitty Hallow SP, TX
VOR Code Description Qty B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
55000.0020R01 INSTALLATION KIT # 3 5/8" X 6" / 2.0000
MECH ANCHORS
55000.0280R02 INSTALLATION KIT FOR GROUND 30.0000
EQ / UIPEMENT
55000.0430R02 INSTALLATION KIT #SAFESWAP 2.0000
NO1
55002.0010R01 TOOL KIT #0 : 1.0000
55002.0070R01 TOOL KIT #1 :SECURITY BITS (AL / 1.0000
L)
55002.0860R01 TOOL KIT #28:RIV-VOZZLE TOOL 1.0000
55002.0980R01 TOOL KIT #37:ANGLE IRON 1.0000
BARS(W / ATER TOWER) SW
55002.0090R01 TOOL KIT #3 : 2 PIN KEY 1.0000
33900.7720R01 TOE GUARD BLUE 3" SS304 7.0000
HARDWA / RE ASSEMBLY
33900.8160R01 TOE GUARD SINGLE BLUE 4" / 2.0000
SS304 HARDWARE ASSEMBLY
22055.3730R02 WATER DOME 30" BLUE 3.0000
30087.0480R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# / 1 MACHINING
30087.0490R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# / 2 MACHINING
30087.0500R01 WATER TOWER T-G-T HDPE PANEL 1.0000
# / 3 MACHINING
Freight
1 FREIGHT 1.0000 2,496.00
Other Services
2 OTHER SERVICES 1.0000
Deposit
26 DEPOSIT 1.0000 -46,350.00

(C)2003 Exnct Saftware



Invoice

- Invoice No Page
“,VOR1 EX usainc. 25908 3
1420 Valwood Parkway Suite 205, Carrollton, TX 75006, Tel: 514-694-3868, Fax: 514-335-5413 Date
08/22/2016
Bill To: Ship To:
Fort Bend County Kitty Hallow Park
301 Jackson # 701 9555 Hwy 6 South
Richmond, TX 77469 Missouri City, Texas 77459
us us
Order No Customer No Contact Phone IRS No
20638 5291 Michel Davis (281) 642-3716 174-6001-9692
Customer PO Project No
92401 Kitty Hallow SP, TX
VOR Code Description Qty B/O Net Unit Price Net Price
Comments: Sale Amount: 22,992.60
Payment Terms: 30% Deposit/ Balance 30 Days Total USD: 22,992.60

FED ID#: 99-0372298

(C)2003 Exact Software



